APS Controller
nVent RAYCHEM APS are a range of energy efficient control
units for snow melting and gutter de-icing applications.
Operating at various voltages, they can be used to control
single heat tracing circuits or switch multiple circuits
through a contactor.
FEATURES
Simple and fast to install and operate

Adjustment Range, Frost Protection: 4 – 32 °C
Temperature Sensor Input Quantity: 6
Depth: 167 mm
Height: 232 mm
Width: 292 mm
Material: Polycarbonate
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Item Name Supply Voltage
Supply Voltage
Type
Current Rating
Ground-Fault
Equipment
Protection
P000000781
APS-3C-120V 120 V Single-Phase 24 A No
P000000782
APS-3C-208/240V 208 – 240 V Single-Phase 24 A No
Catalog Number Item Name Supply Voltage
Supply Voltage
Type
Current Rating
Ground-Fault
Equipment
Protection
P000000783
APS-4C-208/240V 208 – 240 V Three-Phase 50 A Yes
P000000784
APS-4C-277V 1P 277 V Single-Phase 40 A Yes
P000000785
APS-4C-277/480V 277 – 480 V Three-Phase 50 A Yes
P000000786
APS-4C-600V 3P 600 V Three-Phase 50 A Yes
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause